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Item Description Start price

1 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 13,940.00 - €
16,080.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €13,940.00 - €16,080.00. Oa.
Belgium, Motif Ships, Russia, Suriame, Australia,
New Zealand, Netherlands, Lebanon, Liberia,
Egypt, Hong Kong, English Colonies, Mongolia,
Sweden, India, Iran, Falkland Islands, Berlin, South
Africa, etc. Including. postage stamps before the
war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation
report in duplicate (valuation reports are provided
once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

2 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Dutch coin collection
Additional information: Oa. Reichsdaalders,
Guilders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl. HB coin
album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

3 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Golden 5 Mark Deutsche Reich
1877
Additional information: 1x Gold 5 Mark Deutsche
Reich. Period 1877. Total weight 2 grams gold
coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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ETETETHY] 4 Quantity: 20 _ 10€
n; E ﬂ Product category: Pure silver bars
@[ Additional information: 20x 1 Gram pure silver
e tatat bars

= i | s Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

5 Quantity: 26 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: 26x Various old
banknotes. Oa. Vietnam, Zimbabwe, Venezuela
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

7 Quantity: 16 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Hong Kong, Norway,
Guinea, Saudi Arabia, France, Malawi, Dutch East
Indies, Indonesia
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

8 Quantity: 300 10€
- Product category: UNC banknotes Venezuela
Additional information: 300x UNC banknotes
Venezuela
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

\
W\
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Quantity: 4

Product category: Chrysopaz
Additional information: 4x Chrysopaz
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Quantity: 1

Product category: Box taxed €6,890.00 -
€7,950.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €6,890.00 - €7,950.00. Oa.
Switzerland, Nicaragua, GDR, Korea, Brazil,
English Colonies, Colombia, French Colonies,
Dominica, Czechoslovakia, Romania, Poland, Arab
States, Bohmen und Mahren, French Zone, Soviet
Zone, Thailand, Mexico, Netherlands, etc.
Including. postage stamps before the war. Oa.
MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

Quantity: 1

Product category: Silver Roman coin 241-243 AD
Additional information: 1x Silver Roman coin
Gordian lll. Period 241-243 AD

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

No rights can be derived from the value depicted
in the photo.
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P S 12 Quantity: 4 10€
\*ﬁ ) % ‘ Product category: Silver 50 Pence Great Britain
- 1 (4x Ya Ounce)
% @ Additional information: 4x Silver 50 Pence Great
Britain 2021. Total weight 4 x % Ounce

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

13 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

14 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Roman coins 269-271 AD
Additional information: 3x Roman coins Emperor
Victorinus. Period 269-271 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

15 Quantity: 12 10€
Product category: Coins Royal House of the
Netherlands
Additional information: 12x Coins Royal House of
the Netherlands. Incl. wooden coin case
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

®2e@

®eee
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- Te— 16 Quantity: 1 10€
P Product category: Appraised Aruba stamp

T 54 collection, €449.00

T 'ﬁ’\ Additional information: 1x Appraised Aruba stamp

collection. Oa. MNH stamp series. Incl. Importa
stamp album. Cat. value €449.00. Incl. valuation
report in duplicate (valuation reports are provided
once).

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

17 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Canada stamp collection
Additional information: 1x Canada stamp
collection in 4x folders. Oa. stamp series
= Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

18 Quantity: 1 10€
e N Product category: Sterling silver ring
Sl T Additional information: 1x Sterling silver ring with
= J],.w Lime-colored Citrine stone

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Size unknown

19 Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Silver coins Armenia 1198-1219
AD
Additional information: 4x Silver coins Levon |
Armenia. Period 1198-1219 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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20 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax €8,470.00 - €9,780.00
stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €8,470.00 - €9,780.00. Oa. The
Netherlands, Faroe Islands, Venezuela, Estonia,
Latvia, Brazil, Argentina, Russia, English Colonies,
Luxembourg, France, Deutsche Reich, Bavaria,
Spain, Australia, Egypt, Belgian Congo South
Africa, French Colonies, etc. Including. postage
stamps before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped,
unused. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

21 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin Laos 2007
Additional information: 1x Golden 1,000 Kip Laos.
Period 2007. Total weight 1.24 grams gold coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

22 Quantity: 2 10€

w x Product category: Cameo
U =& Additional information: 2x Cameo
v Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

24 Quantity: 4 10€
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Product category: Silver bars

Additional information: 4x Sterling silver bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

25 Quantity: 51 10€
Product category: MNH Postage Stamp Wallets
Suriname and Netherlands Antilles
Additional information: 51x MNH stamp folders
Suriname and Netherlands Antilles
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Appraised MNH stamp

collection of the Netherlands, €533.00

Additional information: 1x Appraised MNH stamp

collection of the Netherlands. Oa. MNH stamp

blocks. Incl. folder. Cat. value €533.00. Incl.

valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports

are provided once).

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

29 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin Turkey
Additional information: 1x Gold coin Turkey. Total
weight 1.8 grams gold coin. Content 0.917
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA . www.auctim.com
Burgemeester Wuiteweg 12 info.boonstra@auctim.nl
9203 KK Drachten, The Netherlands

VAT NL851807835B01
8/52



() AUCTIM

ONLINE AUCTIONS

N

30 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed €7,540.00 -
€8,700.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €7,540.00 - €8,700.00. Oa. New
Zealand, Netherlands, Arab States,
Czechoslovakia, England, Guernsey, Jersey, Isle of
Man, Guinea, Yugoslavia, Deutsche Reich, United
Nations, Japan, French Colonies, Vatican, Portugal,
Russia, Iceland, English Colonies, Berlin,
Indonesia, Monaco, etc. Including. postage stamps
before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

31 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver knight pendant
Additional information: 1x Silver knight pendant.
Maker: Cap+
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

34 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Stripe agate
.‘lr“.‘f Additional information: 3x Stripe Agate
il Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA . www.auctim.com
Burgemeester Wuiteweg 12 info.boonstra@auctim.nl
9203 KK Drachten, The Netherlands

VAT NL851807835B01
9/52



AUCTIM

ONLINE AUCTIONS

®

35 Quantity: 11 10€
» Product category: Various old banknotes

e Additional information: Oa. Scotland, Tunisia,

Poland, Canada, Deutsche Reich, France, Belgium

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

36 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

37 Quantity: 1 10€
- Product category: Dutch coin collection
S5\ Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
\ Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl.
Importa coin album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

38 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin Portugal 2008
Additional information: 1x Golden 1/4 Euro
Portugal. Period 2008. Total weight 1.56 grams
gold coin. Content 0.999
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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40 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 16,020.00 - €
18,480.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €16,020.00 - €18,480.00. Oa.
United Europe, Canada, Belgian Congo, motif
Trains, Spain, Greece, Australia, Japan, Suriname,
English Colonies, Egypt, French Colonies, China,
Netherlands, Belgium, Deutsche Reich, Franrkijk,
Italy, Sweden, Austria, England, Canada, etc. Oa.
postage stamps before the war. Oa. MNH,
stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

41 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin Mongolia 2006
Additional information: 1x Golden 1,000 Tugrik
Mongolia. Period 2006. Total weight 1.24 grams
gold coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

43 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver Roman coin 238 AD
Additional information: 1x Silver Roman coin
Maximinus Thrax. Period 238 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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44

45

47

=
3/1

Quantity: 21

Product category: Coins Russia

Additional information: 21x Various coins Russia.
Period eg. 1870, 1885, 1898, 1899, 1901
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Quantity: 1

Product category: Silver bracelet
Additional information: 1x Silver bracelet
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Quantity: 114

Product category: FDCs Netherlands

Additional information: 114x Dutch First Day
Envelopes. Incl. Importa FDC album. Oa. unwritten
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Quantity: 1

Product category: Appraised MNH stamp
collection Suriname, € 1,385.00

Additional information: 1x Appraised MNH stamp
collection Suriname. Oa. MNH stamp blocks, MNH
stamp series. Incl. 78x Davo stamp sheets. Incl.
Davo stamp album. Cat. value € 1,385.00. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once).

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

10€

10€

10€

10€
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50 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 14,450.00 - €
16,680.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €14,450.00 - €16,680.00. Oa.
France, America, England, Portugal, Faroe Islands,
Sweden, Latvia, Jersey, Isle of Man, Guernsey,
Alderny, Australia, Chile, Russia, French Colonies,
Portugal + Colonies, Spain, Bulgaria, Romania,
Peru, Spain, Canada, China , English Colonies, etc.
Including. postage stamps before the war. Oa.
MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

51 Quantity: 2 10€

N N Product category: Silver coins U.S.A. and Australia
5 @};«r (62.2 grams)
\ AL Additional information: 1x Silver Dollar American

Eagle 2004, 1x silver Dollar Australia 2014. Total

weight 62.2 grams (2x 31.1 grams) silver coins

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

54 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver Miney earrings Disney
%ﬁ'g g@ﬁé Additional information: 1x Silver Miney earrings
pp— Disney
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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59 Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Silver bars
Additional information: 4x Sterling silver bars

=
% Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
"""" . “S— condition: Used

60 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax €7,640.00 - €8,820.00
stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €7,640.00 - €8,820.00. Oa. Norway,
Italy, Netherlands, Nepal, Guinea, Dutch East
Indies, Dutch New Guinea, Curacao, Netherlands
Antilles, Theme Ships, Cuba, Portugal, Vatican,
America, France, Paraguay, Cambodia, Mongolia,
etc. Including. postage stamps before the war. Oa.
MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

61l Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver pendant Queen
Wilhelmina Rijksdaalder
Additional information: 1x Silver pendant with
silver Rijksdaalder Queen Wilhelmina coarse hair
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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62 Quantity: 5 10€
Product category: Nephrite
* FEY BN Additional information: 5x Nephrite
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
ke 63 Quantity: 1 10€
] ﬁ\‘gg Product category: Stamp collection €2,029 Israel
“*'*K'j Additional information: 1x Appraised Israel stamp
6 stock collection. Oa. MNH stamp series, MNH
stamp blocks. Incl. stamp album. Cat. value €
2,029.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once).
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.
66 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin Togo 2004
Additional information: 1x Gold 1,000 Francs
Togo. Period 2004. Total weight 1.24 grams gold
coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
68 Quantity: 4 10€
@ " ‘/ Product category: Silver 50 Pence Great Britain
oot (4x Y2 Ounce)
X Additional information: 4x Silver 50 Pence Great
Britain 2021. Total weight 4 x % Ounce
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA www.auctim.com

Burgemeester Wuiteweg 12

info.boonstra@auctim.nl
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70 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed €5,460.00 -
€6,300.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €5,460.00 - €6,300.00. Oa.
Australia, Finland, Ireland, Albania, Laos, Bulgaria,
English Colonies, French Colonies, Rwanda,
Turkey, South Africa, Zambia, Argentina, Theme
Birds, Theme Ships, etc. Including. postage
stamps before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped,
unused. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

71 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

72 Quantity: 4 10€

x \\ Product category: Silver bars

S Additional information: 4x Sterling silver bars
I Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
S condition: Used
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73 Quantity: 1
Product category: Dutch coin collection
Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers, Friesland

coins, Overijssel coins. Incl. coin album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

74 Quantity: 4
Product category: Milk eel
Additional information: 4x Milk opal
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

77 Quantity: 13
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Russia (period 1910),
Guinea, Spain, Indonesia, Canada, Belgium,
German Reich, Croatia, Suriname, Czechoslovakia
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

79 Quantity: 1
Product Category: Coin U.S.A.
Additional information: 1x Coin U.S.A.
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Coin not examined and/or unknown

81 Quantity: 1

Product category: Gold Dollar Palau 2009
i Additional information: 1x Gold 1 Dollar Palau.
4 Period 2009. Total weight 1.24 grams gold coin

— Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA www.auctim.com

Burgemeester Wuiteweg 12 info.boonstra@auctim.nl

9203 KK Drachten, The Netherlands
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Quantity: 14

Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Zimbabwe, Spain,
Malawi, Indonesia, Cyprus, Hondura, Zaire, Costa
Rica

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Quantity: 2

Product category: Malachite
Additional information: 2x Malachite
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Quantity: 1

Product category: Silver Antique bracelet
Additional information: 1x Silver Antique bracelet
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Quantity: 1

Product category: Stamp collection € 1,999, Israel
Additional information: 1x Appraised Israel stamp
stock collection. Oa. MNH stamp series, MNH
stamp blocks. Incl. stamp album. Cat. value €
1,999.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once).

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can

www.auctim.com

info.boonstra@auctim.nl
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be derived from the stated catalog value.

87 Quantity: 1 10€
Al Product category: Stamp collection Spain
i Additional information: 1x Stamp collection Spain.
B Period from 1946-47. Oa. stamp series. Incl. Davo
—— stamp album. Incl. 119x Davo stamp sheets

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

88 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: King Willem Alexander coin
collection
Additional information: 7x Coins King Willem
Alexander, King of the Netherlands. Incl. wooden
coin case
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

89 Quantity: 15 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 15x 1 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

91 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver Roman coin 249-251 AD
Additional information: 1x Silver Roman coin
Etruscilla. Period 249-251 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

No rights can be derived from the value depicted
in the photo.
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92 Quantity: 73
Product category: MNH Stamp Wallets Suriname
Additional information: 73x MNH stamp folders
Suriname
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

93 Quantity: 3
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

96 Quantity: 2

Product category: Cameo
Q 6 Additional information: 2x Cameo

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

97 Quantity: 3
Product category: Roman coins 269-271 AD

a 0 Q Additional information: 3x Roman coins Emperor

’;\OQC‘Q
..°I<-®
{

Victorinus. Period 269-271 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

99 Quantity: 1
Product category: Dutch coin collection
A Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
olet ) Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl. coin

album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA . www.auctim.com
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100 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed €8,950.00 -
€10,320.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €8,950.00 - €10,320.00. Oa. Mexico,
Venezuela, Japan, Hong Kong, English Colonies,
Cyprus, Malta, Netherlands, Russia, French
Colonies, Philippines, Argentina, etc. Including.
postage stamps before the war. Oa. MNH,
stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

101 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver Brooch Herberg
Schoonhoven
Additional information: 1x Silver Brooch Herberg
Schoonhoven
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

105 Quantity: 1 10€
’ : \ Product category: MNH stamp collection Israel €

: 2,181.00

Additional information: 1x Appraised MNH stamp

collection Israel. Appraised catalog value €

2,181.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate

(valuation reports are provided once). Oa. MNH

stamp sheets, MNH stamp series. Incl. 117x Israel

stamp sheets. Incl. Stamp album Israele

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
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condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

106  Quantity: 1
Product category: Gold coin Latvia 2007
Additional information: 1x Golden 1 Lat Latvia.
Period 2007. Total weight 1.24 grams gold coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

107 Quantity: 4
Product category: Tourmaline
@ > Additional information: 4x Tourmaline
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

108 Quantity: 1
, Product category: Coin collection England
DEOE. Additional information: 1x Coin collection England.
5 Period eg. 1902, 1903, 1904, 1905, 1906, 1907,
1908, 1909, 1910
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

‘ 109 Quantity: 1
Product category: Roman coin 238-244 AD
‘ Additional information: 1x Roman coin Gordianus
lll. Period 238-244 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

No rights can be derived from the value depicted
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in the photo.

110 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 11,675.00 - €
13,470.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €11,675.00 - €13,470.00. Oa.
Luxembourg, Jersey, Japan, Austria, English
Colonies, Spain, England, Belgium,
Czechoslovakia, Netherlands, Russia, Berlin, Sri
Lanka, Suriname, etc. Including. postage stamps
before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

o 111  Quantity: 4 10€
A @ Product category: Silver 50 Pence Great Britain
- (4x ¥a Ounce)
@ % Additional information: 4x Silver 50 Pence Great
Britain 2021. Total weight 4 x % Ounce
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

114  Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Amethyst
> ® ‘; Additional information: 4x Amethyst
» Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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116  Quantity: 1
Product Category: Canada Stamp Stock Collection
Additional information: 1x Canada stamp stock
collection. Oa. stamp series. Incl. album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

I 118  Quantity: 15
!Huul if Product category: Pure silver bars

Additional information: 15x 1 Gram pure silver
bars

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

120  Quantity: 1
Product category: Box taxed €8,890.00 -
€10,260.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €8,890.00 - €10,260.00. Oa.
Belgium, South Africa, Israel, Turkey, Switzerland,
Austria, Japan, India, Vietham, Theme Birds,
China, Tanzania, Sweden, Germany + Areas,
Suriname, Sri Lanka, Netherlands, Romania,
Riukyus, etc. Including. postage stamps before
the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.
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122 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Golden 10 Dollars Samoa 2003
Additional information: 1x Golden 10 Dollar
Samoa. Period 2003. Total weight 1.24 grams gold
coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

123  Quantity: 3 10€
> Product category: Rhodochrosite
"» Additional information: 3x Rodochrosite
m’. * Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

124  Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

I 125  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Stamp collection €1,885,

Netherlands

Additional information: 1x Appraised stamp blocks

stock collection Netherlands. Oa. MNH stamp

blocks. In padded album. Cat. value € 1,885.00.

Incl. valuation report in duplicate (valuation

reports are provided once).

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.
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®|d @ 126 Quantity: 19 10€
o € PA4p Product category: Coins Russia

S SR Additional information: 19x Coins Russia

®66c¢ Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

oe © condition: Used

127  Quantity: 9 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Netherlands Antilles,
Zaire, Portugal, Indonesia, New Zealand,
Switzerland, Turkey
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

128 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Golden 10 Dollars Samoa 2008
Additional information: 1x Golden 10 Dollar
Samoa. Period 2008. Total weight 1.24 grams gold
coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

129 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Dutch coin collection
Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl. coin
album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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130 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed €7,800.00 -
€9,000.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €7,800.00 - €9,000.00. Oa. France,
Ships, Sint Maarten, Netherlands, Ethiopia, Motif
trains, Hungary, etc. Including. postage stamps
before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

/ 131  Quantity: 1 10€
1 Product category: Antique pendant with Calcite
Additional information: 1x Antique pendant with
yellow Calcite
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

132 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold bar
Additional information: 1x 0.5 Gram gold bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

134  Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Ruby
7 _ & Additional information: 3x Synthetic Ruby
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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136 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Dutch stamp collection
Additional information: 1x Dutch postage stamp
collection. Oa. mint hinged stamp sheets. Incl.

Stamp album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

137  Quantity: 13 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Suriname, Hungary,
Seychelles, Japan, Romania, Austria, England,
Poland
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

143  Quantity: 2 10€
Product category: Ruby
Additional information: 2x Synthetic Ruby
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

144  Quantity: 8 10€
= Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Deutsche Reich,
Uganda, France, China, Denmark
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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145 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: GDR stamp collection
€4,373.00
Additional information: 1x Appraised GDR stamp
stock collection. Appraised catalog value €
4,373.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once). Oa. stamp
series. Incl. Davo stock album (album is damaged)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

146  Quantity: 12 10€
Product category: Various coins Netherlands and
U.S.A.
Additional information: 11x coins Royal House of
the Netherlands, 1x Joe Biden coin. Incl. wooden
coin case
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

147  Quantity: 73 10€
Product category: MNH Postage Stamp Wallets
Netherlands Antilles
Additional information: 73x MNH stamp folders
Netherlands Antilles
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

148  Quantity: 2 10€
Product category: Silver coins England and Austria
(62.2 grams)
Additional information: 1x Silver 2 Pounds
England 2020, 1x silver coin Austria 2017. Total
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weight 62.2 grams (2x 31.1 grams) silver coins
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

150 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 12,040.00 - €
13,890.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €12,040.00 - €13,890.00. Oa. The
Netherlands, Belige, France, Slovenia, Hungary,
Czech Republic, Old German States, Memel area,
Luxeburg, Bohmen und Mahren, General
Gouvernment, Deutsche Reich, Isle of Man, etc.
Including. postage stamps before the war. Oa.
MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

151  Quantity: 15 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. France, Italy,
Colombia, Indonesia, Romania, Portugal, Belgium,
South Africa, China
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

152 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Collection of various coins
Additional information: Predominantly Dutch coins
(including 5 Guilder coins, Rijksdaalders, quarters,
dimes, stuivers). Oa. some coins Netherlands
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Antilles, New Zealand. Incl. HB coin album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

153  Quantity: 6 10€
@ @ | @ Product category: Silver coins England
o - Additional information: 6x Silver 6 Pence England.
\-\’3/ @ | @ Period 1x 1914, 1x 1916, 1x 1922, 1x 1924, 2x
1925

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

154  Quantity: 17 10€
Product category: Pearls
Additional information: 17x Pearls
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

155 Quantity: 12 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Turkey, Mexico, Spain,
Qatar, Guinea, United Arab Emirates, Iran,
Suriname
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

156  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin Palau 2009
Additional information: 1x Gold Dollar Palau.
Period 2009. Total weight 1 gram gold coin.
Content 0.999
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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157  Quantity: 300 10€
Product category: UNC banknotes Venezuela
Additional information: 300x UNC banknotes
Venezuela
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

160  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 10,090.00 - €
11,640.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €10,090.00 - €11,640.00. Oa.
Netherlands, Curacao, Netherlands Antilles, Dutch
East Indies, Dutch New Guinea, Suriname, French
Colonies, Egypt, Poland, America, Russia, South
Africa, Bophuthatswana, Ciskei, Transkei,
Deutsche Reich, Saargebiet, Danzig,
Memelgebied, Slovenia, etc. . postage stamps
before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

163  Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Roman coins 271-274 AD
Additional information: 4x Roman coins Emperor
Tetricus. Period 271-274 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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165 Quantity: 2 10€
Product category: Silver coins (62.2 grams)
Additional information: 1x Silver 2 Pounds
England 2017, 1x silver Gandalf One Gandillion
1986. Total weight 62.2 grams (2x 31.1 grams)
silver coins
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

167 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Stamp collection Austria and
UN Vienna € 958.00
Additional information: 1x Appraised MNH stamp
collection Austria and United Nations Vienna.
Appraised catalog value € 958.00. Incl. valuation
report in duplicate (valuation reports are provided
once). Oa. MNH stamp sheets, MNH stamp series.
Some stamps not mint mint. Incl. Leuchtturm
stamp album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

169 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Appraised FDC collection
Suriname, € 408.00
Additional information: 169x First day envelopes
Suriname. Incl. album. Cat. value €408.00. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once).
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
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be derived from the stated catalog value.

170 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 13,080.00 - €
15,090.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €13,080.00 - €15,090.00. Oa.
Netherlands, Suriname, Aruba, Netherlands
Antilles, Malta, Deutsche Reich, Albania,
Macedonia, Croatia, Indonesia, Portuguese
Colonies, Liechtenstein, Bayern, Helgoland,
Cyprus, Malta, Austria, Monaco, Romania, Belgian
Congo, English Colonies, Saar, Portugal , etc.
Including. postage stamps before the war. Oa.
MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

171 Quantity: 6 10€
Product category: Zirconia
PR Additional information: 6x Zirconia
' : Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

175 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Postage stamp collection of the
o Netherlands
Eue Additional information: 1x Dutch stamp collection.
e Oa. MNH stamps, MNH stamp sheets. Oa. Postage
Stamps, En Face. Incl. padded Davo stamp album.
Incl. folder holder
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA . www.auctim.com
Burgemeester Wuiteweg 12 info.boonstra@auctim.nl
9203 KK Drachten, The Netherlands

VAT NL851807835B01
34/52



() AUCTIM

ONLINE AUCTIONS
N

178 Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Tiger's Eye
00 0 & Additional information: 4x Tiger's Eye
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

180 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed € 9,280.00 - €
10,710.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €9,280.00 - €10,710.00. Oa.
Netherlands, Aruba, Suriname, Netherlands
Antilles, Germany, Argentina, Mongolia, India +
States, Ceylon, English Colonies, Korea, France,
Sweden, Finland, Italy, Nicaragua, German
Territories, Spain, Belgium, etc. Including. postage
stamps before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped,
unused. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

181  Quantity: 15 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Cuba, Algeria,
Indonesia, South Africa, Tunisia, Shqiptar,
Paraguay, Tanzania, Australia, Austria
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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182  Quantity: 200 10€
\\\\\ Product category: UNC banknotes Venezuela
= Additional information: 200x UNC banknotes
L S Venezuela

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Proc k- 183  Quantity: 1 10€
\ Product category: Gold coin Kazakhstan 2006

Additional information: 1x Golden 100 Tenge

Kazakhstan. Period 2006. Total weight 1.24 grams

gold coin

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

N/ o,
225700 TEWSYSS,
h\2 oz g 390 %

184 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Coin collection Netherlands
Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl. coin
album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

186 Quantity: 1 10€
Product Category: Silver Filigree Brooch
Additional information: 1x Silver Filigree brooch
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

e 187 Quantity: 1 10€
S 2 = o= Product category: Postage stamp collection
/ - France € 2,032.00

=omm = Additional information: 1x Appraised stamp stock
collection France. Appraised catalog value €
2,032.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
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(valuation reports are provided once). Oa. stamp
series. Incl. Leuchtturm stock album (album is
damaged)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

188  Quantity: 13 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Pakistan, Slovenia,
Austria, Iran, Australia, Chile, Peru, etc
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

189 Quantity: 3 10€
s Product category: Pure silver bars
it Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

190 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 11,910.00 - €
13,740.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €11,910.00 - €13,740.00. Oa.
French Colonies, Netherlands, Uruguay,
Venezuela, Russia, Canada, Malaysia, Fujeira,
Southwest Africa, Cambodia, animal motifs, South
Africa, Hungary, Vietnam, Liechtenstein, French
Andorra, Liechtenstein, etc. Including. postage
stamps before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped,
unused. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
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(valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

191 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver Roman coin 198-200 AD
Additional information: 1x Silver Roman coin
Septimius Severus. Period 198-200 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

No rights can be derived from the value depicted
in the photo.

193  Quantity: 2 10€
Product category: Silver coins U.S.A. and Congo
(62.2 grams)
Additional information: 1x Silver Dollar American
Eagle 1990, 1x silver 5,000 Francs Congo 2017.
Total weight 62.2 grams (2x 31.1 grams) silver
coins
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

ICIC 0 194  Quantity: 19 10€
@\ Product category: Coins Russia

) @
(

D (

A AMANAN Additional information: 19x Coins Russia

006 Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

00 0® condition: Used
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195 Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Salmon coral
< Additional information: 4x Salmon coral
- < Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

197 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Coin collection Netherlands
Additional information: Oa. Reichsdaalders,
Guilders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl. HB coin
album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

199  Quantity: 15 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 15x 1 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

200 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 13,860.00 - €
15,990.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €13,860.00 - €15,990.00. Oa.
Liechtenstein, Dutch East Indies, Papua New
Guinea, Suriname, Sri Lanka, English Colonies,
French Colonies, Austria, Deutsche Reich,
Netherlands, Berlin, Deutschland, GDR, Israel,
Jordan, Luxembourg, Mozambique, Denmark,
Philippines, Netherlands Antilles, Curacao, South
Africa, etc. Including. postage stamps before the
war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation
report in duplicate (valuation reports are provided
once)
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Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

201  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold coin
Additional information: 1x 1 Gram gold coin.
Period 2022. Content 0.999
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

202 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

203  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Rare stamp collection Finland
€6,239.00
Additional information: 1x Rare appraised
predominantly MNH stamp stock collection
Finland. Appraised catalog value €6,239.00. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once). Oa. MNH stamp blocks, MNH
stamp series. Incl. Importa stamp album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
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T R 204 Quantity: 8 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes

Additional information: Oa. Spain, France, Egypt,

Hungary, Belgium, France

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

205 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Silver Cream Spoon
Additional information: 1x Silver Cream Spoon
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

P N 206 Quantity: 1 10£€
e Product category: Gold coin
Additional information: 1x 1 Gram gold coin.
N -— Period 2022. Content 0.999
NS Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

209  Quantity: 20 10€
Product category: Red coral
Additional information: 20x Red Coral
PV X Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

L 1Y ‘.t Al

210 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed € 9,150.00 - €
10,560.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €9,150.00 - €10,560.00. Oa. English
Kolnien, Netherlands, China, Belgium, Deutsche
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Reich, England, France, Sweden, Russia, Japan,
Deutschland, United Nations, Honduras, Peru,
Brazil, Canal Zone, America, Australia, Dutch East
Indies, etc. Including. postage stamps before the
war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation
report in duplicate (valuation reports are provided
once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

STETETE] 8 211  Quantity: 20 10€
HE 3“3“] Product category: Pure silver bars

HMQ qhm Additional information: 20x 1 Gram pure silver

LI e

e e e Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

212  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Dutch coin collection
Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl.
Importa coin album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

213  Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Moss agate
‘ i & Additional information: 3x Moss agate
‘ Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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P50, ity: 1
‘m 214  Quantity

Product category: Gold coin Ireland 2010
Additional information: 1x Gold 20 Euro Ireland,
Period 2010. Total weight 1 gram gold coin.
Content 0.999

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

© 215  Quantity: 13
o000 Product category: Chinese coins 13th century AD
G o Additional information: 13x Chinese coins. Period
~ O 13th century AD
< Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

B B = 216  Quantity: 59

| - Product category: MNH Postage Stamp Wallets
Suriname and Netherlands Antilles
Additional information: 59x MNH stamp folders
Suriname and Netherlands Antilles
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

217 Quantity: 1

~.~'nma\ Product category: MNH stamp collection Aruba
€689.00

- Additional information: 1x Appraised MNH stamp

B — collection Aruba. Appraised catalog value

€689.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once). Oa. MNH
stamp blocks, MNH stamp series. Incl. Importa
"Aruba" stamp album. Incl. folder holder
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not

AUCTIM - AUCTIM - BOONSTRA . www.auctim.com
Burgemeester Wuiteweg 12 info.boonstra@auctim.nl
9203 KK Drachten, The Netherlands

VAT NL851807835B01
43 /52

10€

10€

10€

10€



() AUCTIM

ONLINE AUCTIONS

N

represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

218 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box of Euro coins €6,148.50
Additional information: 1x Box of Euro coins.
Appraised catalog value €6,148.50
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

219  Quantity: 2 10€
AN Product category: Silver coins England and Austria
Cé’j{v;‘ Y (62.2 grams)

N Additional information: 1x Silver 2 Pounds

England 2021, 1x silver coin Austria 2017. Total
weight 62.2 grams (2x 31.1 grams) silver coins
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

220 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed € 9,960.00 - €
11,490.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €9,960.00 - €11,490.00. Oa.
Suriname, Switzerland, Thea planes, France,
Belgium, Theme flowers, Spain, Dutch East Indies,
Dutch New Guinea, Netherlands, Deutsche Reich,
etc. Oa. postage stamps before the war. Oa. MNH,
stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
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be derived from the stated catalog value.

221  Quantity: 12
Product category: Coins Royal House of the
Netherlands
Additional information: 12x Coins Royal House of
the Netherlands. Incl. wooden coin case
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
222 Quantity: 2
. Product category: Cameo
@ u Additional information: 2x Cameo
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
. N 223  Quantity: 1
e Product category: Coin collection Royal House of
CAC 0 the Netherlands
@®O®® Additional information: 12x Coins Royal House of
. the Netherlands. Incl. wooden coin case
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
S 224 Quantity: 9
—— @ ® Product category: Silver coins England
o Z1'g Additional information: 9x Silver 6 Pence England.
o 8| === Period 1930, 1940, 1944, 1945, 1947, 1948, 1949,
1950, 1951
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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225 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Gold 10 Dollars Nauru 2003
Additional information: 1x Gold 10 Dollars Nauru.
Period 2003. Total weight 1.24 grams gold coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

226  Quantity: 150 10€
Product category: First Day Envelopes
Netherlands
Additional information: 150x FDCs Netherlands.
Mostly undescribed. Incl. album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

227  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Dutch coin collection
Additional information: Oa. 5 Guilder coins,
Rijksdaalders, quarters, dimes, stuivers. Incl. coin
album
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

228  Quantity: 2 10€
Product category: Silver coins England and Austria
(62.2 grams)
Additional information: 1x Silver 2 Pounds
England 2022, 1x silver coin Austria 2017. Total
weight 62.2 grams (2x 31.1 grams) silver coins
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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229  Quantity: 4 10€
e . Product category: Silver bars
cumans — Additional information: 4x Sterling silver bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

L&

1
s

230 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed €7,900.00 -
€9,120.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €7,900.00 - €9,120.00. Oa. Belgium,
Netherlands, Suriname, Netherlands Antilles,
England, Norway, Germany, Dutch East Indies,
Spain, Italy, Butterflies, Fish, Bulgaria, Croatia,
Cyprus, Indonesia, etc. Including. postage stamps
before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

R 231 Quantity: 17 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes

Additional information: Oa. Dutch East Indies,

China, Austria, Japan, Malta, Zaire, Denmark,

Finland, Cuba, Indonesia, Qatar

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used
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Additional information: 4x Roman coins Emperor
Tetricus. Period 273-274 AD

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

o 232 Quantity: 4
ﬁ 0 Product category: Roman coins 271-274 AD

233  Quantity: 1
Product category: Silver vintage Denmark
Mordenist sterling brooch
Additional information: 1x Silver vintage Denmark
Modernist sterling brooch
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

234  Quantity: 2
\ Product category: Citrine
a Additional information: 2x Citrine
0 Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

235 Quantity: 1
Product category: Silver Jasseron necklace with
: knitting caps
//% Additional information: 1x Silver Jasseron
necklace with silver knitting caps
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

/A
z‘
§
|
h
\

236  Quantity: 1
Product category: Gold coin Benin 2005
Additional information: 1x Gold 1,500 Francs
Benin. Period 2005. Total weight 1.24 grams gold
coin
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
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condition: Used

237  Quantity: 200 10€
Product category: UNC banknotes Venezuela
Additional information: 200x UNC banknotes
Venezuela
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

238  Quantity: 3 10€
g Product category: Smoky quartz
Additional information: 3x Smoky Quartz
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

/ 239  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Roman coin 350-352 AD
‘ Additional information: 1x Roman coin
Constantinus Il. Period 350-352 AD
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

No rights can be derived from the value depicted
in the photo.

240  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box tax € 12,430.00 - €
14,340.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €12,430.00 - €14,340.00. Oa.
England, America, Australia, Netherlands, Faroe
Islands, Belgium, Switzerland, Luxembourg,
Monaco, Jersey, Isle of Man, Peru, Poland,
Philippines, South Africa, Sweden, Uruguay,
Vietnam, France, French Colonies, Chile,
Argentina, San Marino , Dutch Indies, etc.
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Including. postage stamps before the war. Oa.
MNH, stamped, unused. Incl. valuation report in
duplicate (valuation reports are provided once)
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg

condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

242 Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Grenade
iio Q Additional information: 3x Grenade

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

243  Quantity: 9 10€
Product category: Various old banknotes
Additional information: Oa. Indonesia, Spain,
Chile, Belgium, Dutch East Indies, Luxembourg,
France
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

244  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: MNH stamp collection Indonesia
€ 2,510.00
Additional information: 1x Appraised MNH stamp
collection Indonesia. Appraised catalog value €
2,510.00. Incl. valuation report in duplicate
(valuation reports are provided once). Oa. MNH
stamp sheets, MNH stamp series (some stamps
not MNH). Oa. Postage stamps, Irian Barat. Incl.
105x Davo stamp sheets. Incl. Davo stamp album.
Incl. folder holder
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.

245  Quantity: 15 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 15x 1 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

246  Quantity: 1 10€
Product Category: Silver Filigree Brooch
Additional information: 1x Silver Filigree brooch
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

247  Quantity: 4 10€
Product category: Sapphire
® O Additional information: 4x Synthetic Sapphire
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

248  Quantity: 3 10€
Product category: Pure silver bars
Additional information: 3x 10 Gram pure silver
bars
Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used
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249  Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Rare diamond brooch 1910
value € 39,500.00
Additional information: diamond brooch. The total
amount of diamond is measured approximately
12.94 crt. The size of the center stone, measured
in the setting, is 2.00 crt with color H and S1
quality. For a further description of the other
diamonds, see the accompanying appraisal
report. Gross weight 34.4 grams.

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

250 Quantity: 1 10€
Product category: Box taxed €7,070.00 -
€8,160.00 stamp collections various countries
Additional information: 1x valued box of stamp
collections from various countries. Estimated
catalog value €7,070.00 - €8,160.00. Oa. Russia,
Theme aircraft, Belgium, Netherlands, Canada,
Norway, Faroes, Deutsche Reich, Monaco,
Portugal, GDR, Jersey, Guernsey, Isle of Man,
English Colonies, etc. Including. postage stamps
before the war. Oa. MNH, stamped, unused. Incl.
valuation report in duplicate (valuation reports
are provided once)

Weight category: 0 to 23 kg
condition: Used

Catalog value is a common term in the Stamp and
Coin Trade. The stated catalog value does not
represent, and is usually well higher, than the
actual commercial value. Therefore, no rights can
be derived from the stated catalog value.
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